WAYNESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL

JDATE
3/26/2013 Mon.
)8/30/2013 Fri.

)9/03/2013 Tue.
)9/05/2013 Thu.
)9/09/2013 Mon.
)9/10/2013 Tue.
)9/12/2013 Thu.

)9/14/2013 Sat.

)9/16/2013 Mon.
)9/17/2013 Tue.

)9/21/2013 Sat.

)9/24/2013 Tue.
)9/26/2013 Thu.

)9/28/2013 Sat.

10/01/2013 Tue.
10/03/2013 Thu.

10/05/2013 Sat.

10/08/2013 Tue.
10/10/2013 Thu.
10/15/2013 Tue.
10/17/2013 Thu.
10/22/2013 Tue.
10/24/2013 Thu.

10/28/2013

TIME

5:00PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
8:00 AM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
8:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
9:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
8:30 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM

(A)
(H)
(H)
(H)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(A)
(H)
(H)
(H)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(A)

Jamoree- Rolla&Washington

Glendale H S

Helias H S
Marshfield H S
Dixon H S

St. ClairH S
Hillcrest H S
Hillcrest Tournament
Conway H S

Osage HS

Hillcrest Tournament
CentralH S

West Plains H S
Rolla Tournament
Sullivan H S
Lebanon H S
Waynesville Tournament
Licking H S
Parkview H S
Camdenton H S
RollaH S

Kickapoo H S
JoplinH S

Districts

Location
Washington
Waynesville
Waynesville
Waynesville
Waynesville
SAINT CLAIR
SPRINGFIELD
Hillcrest HS
Waynesville
Osage Beach
Hillcrest HS
SPRINGFIELD
Waynesville
Rolla HS
Waynesville
Waynesville
Waynesville
Waynesville
SPRINGFIELD
CAMDENTON
ROLLA
Waynesville
JOPLIN
Jefferson City

Var/J.V./9th
Var/J.V./9th
Var/J.V./9th
Var/J.V.
Var/J.V./9th
Var/J.V./9th
9th/JV
Var/JV/9th
Var/J.V./9th
Varsity
Var/J.V./9th
Var/J.V./9th
Varsity
Var/J.V./9th
Var/J.V./9th
Jr. Varsity
Var/J.V./9
Var/J.V./9th
Var/J.V./9th
Var/J.V./9th
Var/J.V./9th
Var/J.V./9

Varsity

BUS TIME
2:20 PM

2:25 PM
2:15PM
TBA
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|

|

|

|

|

|
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3:30 PM |
TBA |
2:15 PM |
|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

TBA

2:00 PM
2:45PM
3:15 PM

12:00 PM



